M1900	0011831
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	300338002903
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/13/1901002011 *+250.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	5613 LEC 12
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	11 4: 45 11 4: 45 11 4: 45
Office Use Only	2 AH 10: 32

DEC 13 2019 M. SOLOMON

• • • •	· · · ·	
417 E. Virginia Street,	CONNECTION, INC. Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
Lake Forest Park P	Prop Co LLC	
		Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File        L.C. File        Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark     Merger File     Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation  Dissolution / Withdrawal  Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy  Photo Copy  Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search
		Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		Vehicle Search Driving Record
Requested by: Name	Date Time	UCC 1 or 3 File       UCC 11 Search       UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

## H19000347967 3

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

## Lake Forest Park Prop Co LLC

name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida The i	lternate name must include "Limited Liab	lity Company," "	L.L.C," or "Ll	_C.")
Delaware		3		r, if applicable)		_
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI numbe	r, if applicable)		
Upon Filing						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ					
551 5th Avenue, Ste 2	500	6	551 5th Avenue, Ste 2500			2019
(Street Address of I		0.	(Mailing Addr	ss)	,-	_ <b>ຜ</b> ຕ
New York, NY 10176			New York, NY 10176		-	<u>الم</u>
					1.2.	
						-0
		NOT	< 11 \			
Name and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	( <u>NUT</u>	acceptable)		·. . •	Ċ;
Name:	Vcorp Services, LLC				· · ·	ц С
	5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106					~
Office Address:						
	Davie		. Florida 33314			
	(Спу)		, Florida 33314 (Zip code	)		
	(Cny) Dtance:	. <b>.</b>	(Zip code	,		
wing been named as re	(Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of		Zip code for the above stated limited	liability con		
ving been named as re ignated in this applica	(Cay) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment of	is regis	Zip code for the above stated limited tered agent and agree to act i	, liability con n this capac	city. I fur	ther agi
wing been named as re signated in this application comply with the provision	(Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of	is regis	Zip code for the above stated limited tered agent and agree to act i	, liability con n this capac	city. I fur	ther agi
signated in this applica comply with the provis	(Cay) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the proper	is regis	Zip code for the above stated limited tered agent and agree to act i	, liability con n this capac	city. I fur	ther agi
ving been named as re ignated in this application comply with the provision	(Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent.	is regis. and co	(Zip code for the above stated limited tered agent and agree to act i omplete performance of my a	, liability con n this capac	city. I fur	ther agi
wing been named as re signated in this application comply with the provision	(Cay) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the proper	is regis. and co	(Zip code for the above stated limited tered agent and agree to act i omplete performance of my a	, liability con n this capac	city. I fur	ther agi
ving been named as re ignated in this applica comply with the provis d accept the obligation The name, title or cap	(Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who h	as regist and co signature as/have	Zip code for the above stated limited tered agent and agree to act omplete performance of my a المعلية authority to manage is/are:	, liability con n this capac	city. I fur	ther agi
wing been named as re- ignated in this applica comply with the provis d accept the obligation	(Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the proper to of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's	as regist and co signature as/have	(Zip code for the above stated limited tered agent and agree to act to complete performance of my a	, liability con n this capac	city. I fur am famil	ther agi iar with
wing been named as re- signated in this application comply with the provise d accept the obligation The name, title or cap	(Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the proper ts of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u>	as regist and co signature as/have	Zip code for the above stated limited tered agent and agree to act omplete performance of my a المعلية authority to manage is/are:	liability con n this capac luties, and I	city. I fur am famil	ther agi iar with

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

Pet	L	d.	
<i>c'</i>		~	-1

Signature of an authorized person

Renee Luke, Authorized Person

Typed or printed name of signee

H19000347967 3

## <u>Delaware</u>

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LAKE FOREST PARK PROP CO LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LAKE FOREST PARK PROP CO LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

H19000347967 3



Juffrey W. Dudlech, Sacrulary of Siste

Authentication: 204098914

Date: 11-27-19

Page 1

7722135 8300 SR# 20198336966

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml